Thermopockets
Stainless Steel Thermopockets
• Process connection ½”BSP
• Fabricated Construction
• Pressure rated (1000psi)
• A 1/8” BSP compression fitting to suit probe diameter up to 6mm is required
to connect sensor to pocket
• Sensor probe should be 50mm longer than the pocket stem
Pocket Dia/ length             St.St grade         Farnell Code            Lab Stock Code
7/16” x 100mm                      316                   673-961                      TP-100-X
7/16” x 150mm                      316                   163-3426                    TP-150-X
7/16” x 250mm                      316                   673-973                      TP-250-X
7/16” x 350mm                      316                   708-8279                    TP-350-X
7/16” x 550mm                      316                   163-3427                    TP-550-X
                                                                                                    Data Ref; FAR70